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2023-2024 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions 

 
The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA. 

  
 

Date Competition/Location   Coordinator     Phone   Email 

 
November 2023 
11 Aztec Cheer Competition  Heather Ekhoff     505-635-1152  paekhohe@aztecschools.com 
 Aztec High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
18 Rio Rancho Spirit Rally   Wendy Lopez     505-315-6075  wendy.lopez@rrps.net 
 Rio Rancho High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
 
December 2023 
 
2 Lincoln County Show Down  Brooke Chavez     575-937-8077  chavezbr@ruidososchools.org 
 Ruidoso High School   Competition will include Cheer ONLY 
 
8-9 APS Spirit Invite    Tracy Seckler     505-554-7333  seckler_t@aps.edu 
 Eldorado High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
16 Clovis Spirit Invitational   Bekki Jones     575-760-8638  bekki.jones@clovis_schools.org 

Clovis High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
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January 2024 
 
6 Pride of Q    Maria Medina     575-425-9296  mmedina@questa.k12.nm.us 
 Questa High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
12-13 Heart of Gold    Marlene Barela (Cheer)    505-307-1969  llhscheercoaches@gmail.com 

Jonelle Thompson Armijo (Dance)  505-900-7737  jtarmijo@llschools.net 
 Los Lunas High School   Competition will include Cheer (1/12) and Dance (1/13) 
 
19-20 APS Metro Spirit   Tracy Seckler     505-554-7333  seckler_t@aps.edu 
 Albuquerque High   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
20 Ram Spirit Classic   Nallely Sweet     575-607-7340  nsweet@portalesschools.com
 Portales High School   Competition will include Cheer ONLY 
 
27          NMSU Spirit Championships                     Jessica Covington                                            575-496-3481                  jessifra@nmsu.edu         
               NMSU Pan Am Center                                Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
 
February 2024 
3 Spirit of Hope Challenge   Sandi Scripter     505-280-9320  spiritofhopeabq@gmail.com 
 Tingley Coliseum   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
10 Alien Spirit Jam    Kim Castro     575-910-6464  KimCastro_angels@yahoo.com 
 Roswell High School   Competition will include Cheer & Dance 

17 NM Cheer & Dance Competition Patty Aguilar (Spirit Xpress West)  505-681-4770  patty@spiritxpresswest.com 
 Bernalillo High School   Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
 
24 Lea County Spirit Classis   Olivia Amundsen-De La Cruz   575-602-3707  oliviaamundsen@lovingtonschools.net
 Lea County Event Center  Competition will include Cheer and Dance 
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March 2024  
2 Royal Rams Throwdown   Heather Lucero     575-289-3211  hlucero@cuba.k12.nm.us 
 Cuba High School   Competition will include Cheer ONLY 
 
9 Alamogordo Spirit Classic  Alan Edmonson     575-621-3825  alanedmonson13@gmail.com 
 Alamogordo High School  Competition will include Cheer & Dance 
 
9 New Mexico Dance & Cheer Showcase Joyce Pennington    254-947-0613  contact@danceadts.com 
 St. Michael’s HS    Competition will include Cheer (Gameday ONLY) & Dance 
 
12-14 Halftime Hoorah   Sally Marquez     505-923-3266  alissa@nmact.org 
 UNM The Pit    Competition will include Cheer & Dance 
 
16 Three Crosses Competition  Sabrina Zamora         575-642-4618  szamora@lcps.net  

 Centennial High School   Competition will include Cheer & Dance 
 
22-23 St. Pius Cheer Showcase   Wendy Lucas      505-440-1920  w.lucas@spxabq.org 

St. Pius High School   Competition will include Cheer & Dance  
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